Informations sur

/UGNE 1

GARE DE MURET  09:00
Douzans 09:02
Vincent Auriol 09:03
Michelet 09:04
Porte Nord 09:05
Joffrery 09:06
J.F.Romieu 09:07
CFA 09:08
Déchetterie 09:09
Z.A.Nord 09:11
Terminus Nord 09:12

Terminus Nord 09:15
09:16
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:27

Terminus nord - Gare

Guyenne - Gare

GARE DE MURET  09:05
Charles de Gaulle  09:07
Pére Brottier 09:08
Alain Fournier 09:09
Emile Zola 09:10
Notre Dame 09:11
Wagner 09:13
Lamasquére 09:14
Champagne 09:15

09:16

Guyenne
Route de Seysses

Pere Brottier
Charles de Gaulle
GARE DE MURET

GARE DE MURET
Niel

Pyrenées
Calderon

Rudelle

Mozart

Pic du Ger

8 mai 1945
Guadeloupe
Pasteur

Hopital Debat Ponsan
Bellefontaine

Bellefontaine
Hapital Debat Ponsan
Pasteur
Guadeloupe
8 mai 1945
Pic du Ger
Mozart
Rudelle
Calderon
Pyrenées

Niel

GARE DE MURET

Bellefontaine - Gare

ueNe 4

GARE DE MURET
Douzans

Vincent Auriol
CAM

Henri Dunant
Aqualudia
Clinique Occitanie
Bernard IV

Pont de I'Europe
Arago

Cote des Bénes

Cote des Bénes
Drouet

Lestrade
Vignous

Pont de I'Europe
Bernard IV
Clinique Occitanie
Aqualudia

Henri Dunant
CAM

Vincent Auriol
Douzans

GARE DE MURET

( LIGNE 3

Peyrusse - Gare

GARE DE MURET  09:00
Niel 09:04
Gaston Bonheur  09:07
Lycée 09:08
09:10
09:12

09:15
09:17
09:18
09:19

Gaston Bonheur  09:20
Niel 09:23
Avistide briand 09:26

GARE DE MURET  09:28

S

LIGNE B

Cote des Bénes - G

N




